FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS . =

(1l
Vo
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: \?

L or we, Maret Develop. GOTD. __ yogal gwner...of the property situate in Baltimore
CMII'J and which is described En the description and plat attached herelo and made a part hereol.

herehy petition for a Variance from Section. 41, - to.permif .o aign o£.194...

square feet ing

g Baltimore County: for the
of the Zoning Regulations uf Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of
taliowing reasons: (Indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

f marquee.
Request additional sign area of 44 3q. It. in form o -
51;1 to advertise special events to the public. s,

Total area of all signs to be 194 8q. Tt

see attached description

Property Is lo be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
l.w“.qp«:np:‘npmnla‘muvm-mmnudn; posting, etc., apon £li ig of this

3 and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restri-tons of
e County adopled pursuant to the Zonlng Law For Baitimore Counly. o
i Con§frctor: . / / ;
Y x BT WL - et A L
1 Murphy's M;
R 531 5th Avenue "
S s F Contraci purchaser McKeesport, Pa. Legal Owner
o S 15132
Al 822 Central Avsnue Address

Linsthicum, Md.

Petitioner's Allorney

DROER RECEIVED FOR
ALY

. that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had befare the Zoning
"c:wh Room 108, County Office Bullding In Towson,

S L S VAN SS—

= mﬂmﬁu-ntwmmﬁmaﬂwummﬂw.

L0 o

PETITION FOR ZONING VARLANCE o

4 BALTINORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

i " County Office Building
111 ¥, Chasspeske Avenua .
Tewson, Rarylond 21204

Your Patition hei been recelsed snd accepted for filing
day of. 1973

Baltimore County Fire Department

J. Austin Denz
Chint

Towson, Maryland 21204

Qff ice of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention: lir. Jack Dillon, Chairman
Zaning Advisory Committee

Re: Property Owner:  Marst Development Corporation
Location: 8514 Liberty Road

Item ifo. 6 Zoning Agenda Tuesday, July 3, 1973

Gentlenen:

Pursuant io your request, the referenced property has been surveyed

by this Burcau and the comments below marked wi*h an "x'' are applicable
and required fo be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for
the property.

¢ ) 1., Pire hydrants for the referenced property are required and
shall be located at intervals of feet along an
approved road in accordance with Baltimore County Standards
as published by the Departsent of Public Jorks.

{ ) 2. A second neans of vehicle access is required for the site.

{ ) 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at

EXCINGS the natimun allowed Dy the Wire Department.

( ) 4, The site shail be made to comply with all applicable parts
of the Pire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning
of operations.

¢ ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the

site shall comply with all applicable requirements of the

Hational Pire Protection Aasociation Standard io. 101

‘*fhe Life 3afety Code”, 1970 Bdition prior to accupancy.

{ ) 6. S5ite plans are approved as drawn, L
(XX) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments at this time,
loted and 7[) T
Reviewer: : pproved:_Joael y'd @u»@&,
anning Gr puty

oup ] Tc!
3pecial Inspection Division Ffire Prevention Bureau

mls
b PR
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BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

July 20, 1973

HMr. Leonard Erooks

o Triangle Sign & Service
| paansn 822 Centrcl Avenue
Linthicum, Maryland 21090
TP
RE:Variance Petition
HUREAU OF Item 6
ENGINERING

Maret Deve’opment Corporation
DEPARTULNT OF
TRAFFIC | \GINEERING Dear Mr. Brooks:
STATE ROADS COMMESSION
e The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewed
L TREVENTION the plans submitted with the above referenced
petition and has made an on site field inspection
of the property. The following comments are a
! resu't of this review and inspectien.

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but te assure that all parties are made aware of
plans or problems with regard to the development
plans that may have a beai'ing on this case. The
Director of Planning may file a written report with
! the zoning Commissioner with recommendations as
I to the a he
|

i
BUSERIAL i
[RETRR ) S

1

‘The subject property is located on the northeast
side of Liberty Road, at the corner of 0ld Court
Road, and is also known as B514 Liberty Road.

The petitioner is reguesting a Variance to
allow an identitication sign of 194 square feet,
instead of the required 150 sqrare feet. There is
currently an existing identification sign on the
site that is within the minimum requirements o
the Zoning Requlations. The petitioner is propesing
to erect an additional sign on this sign that would
increase the total area of the sign.

The shopping center is currently under comstruc-
tion and at least one store is occupied. There
are other shopping centers in the vicinity, one

——Bautimore County, MARYLAND
DepartmMENT OF HEALTH——

JEFFERSON BUILDING

CONALD 5. ROOP, M.5., MM
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

SeruTy wvarn ane covuTy mesLT cPrICEn

July 9, 1973

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

Couney OFffce Building

Towsan, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenma:

Comments on Ttem 6, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting
July 3, 1973, are as follows:

Property Owner: Mart Development Corporation
Location: 8514 Liberty Road

Present Zoning:

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Section 413.2.e to

permit a sign of 19& sq.ft. instead of req. 150 sq.ft.
Distrlct: 2
No. Acres:

Since metropoliran water and sewer are available, no
health hazard is anticipated.

Very truly yours,

SRR
vt Qe
omas H. ﬁr\ln’,thlnnl\n?
BUREAU OF ENVIRORMENTAL SERYICES
HVB:mna

Mr. Leonard Brooks
Item &
July 20 Page 2

being located directly cpposite this property.
There is no identification sign on the opposite
side of the street

This petition is accepted for filing on
the date of the enclosed filing certificate.
Hotice of the hearing date and time, whica will
be held not less than 30, nor more than %0 days
after the date on the filing certificate, will
be forwarded to you in the near future.

Very truly §ur:.
JoHN J. DILLON, JRY,Chairman
Zonilg Advisory Committee

JILIE. :ID

Enclosure

WILLIAM D. FROMM
omacron

& ERIC DINENNA
20MING CommissIONER

July 5, 1973

Mr. 5. Eric DiNanna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Commitiee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Boltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:
Commants on Item 76, Zoning Advisory Committes Meeting; July 3, 1973, are os follews:

Proparty Owner: Moret Development Corporation

Location: 8514 Liberty Road

Present Zoning

Proposad Zoning: Variance from Section 413.2 & to permit @ sign of 194 square feet insteod
of the required 150 square feet

Dishiick:

No. Acres:

This plan has baen reviewed and there are no sita-planning facters réquring comment.

Very truly yours, \

Ophon AN
e ey

Plonning Specialist 1
Project Planning Division

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZOHNING
SUITE 301 JEFFERSON BUILDING 103 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
ANEA COOE 301 FLANNING 4seSEIT  IONING 4BbaIB

e ',"—_:'-lr"r'!"‘l




and it appearing that by reason of the following Anding of facts
would_ result in

imore County Zoning

ble hardship upon the Petitioaer,

{he above Variance should be had: and it further appearing that by reason of the. grauting.of.

affecting the health, safety, .nd general

the Variance d not

ty.

square fzef instead of the reguized.one Avndred and._ .. should be granted.

o permit a sign of one huadred snd ainviy-four (194)
+“". 2

= fifty (15C) square foet ' )

= 1§ 15 ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore Cutaty this el e
2

= S Daly . 108 73., that the herein Petition for a Variznce should be and the

smit a sign of ong hundred and

ganted, from and aftes the date of this Grder, to
@ fifty {150}

1 Ssamp
C ‘T"‘ nigedy-four (194) square feet inatead of the re
S ‘lq‘ re feet, subject to the approval
h g& Department of Public Works and ---

fice of Planning and Zoning.

o Zoning Conmissiner of Baltimore County

™ pursuant to the advertiement, p.sting of property ud public hearing on the above peition

a0 it 3PPEAFINg thal by FEAB0N Of. - cceemceeemeiee e ooeeeneannsmmmmmnnosmnsomannmnammmns

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this day

7 BEICERa St A S . 196__.. that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENTED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Countv

€

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
€ 2790 _

Juy 12, 1973

Pikesville, Md. ¥_

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertise-
wment was published in THE NORTHWEST STAR, a
weekly newspaper printed and published in Pikes-

ville, Baltizore County, Maryland, once in each

of one time before the___30th
day of July L1913
the first publication appearing on the ___12

day of July 19.73.

THE NORTHWEST STAR

Lol

Cost of Advertisement, $21:00

iﬁluuﬁewuﬂ. MARYLAND
“. { OFFICE OF FINANCE . REVENUE DIVISION
| MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT -
Ko

4

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

Date: July 3, 1973

Mr. 5. Eric D!
Zoning Cormissioner
County Office Bullding
Towson, Maryland 2120k

Z.A.C, Meetdng ofs Tuosday July 4, 1473
Res Iten & d )
Property Owner: Maret Development Corporativi:
Locations A51L Liberty Road

Present Zoning:
Preposed Zoming:Varia
squar

13,000 Lo permit a sign of 194
he required 150 squars foet

Districty
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. Diliennai

Na effect on studert population.

Vory truly yodps,

. & Cuik forid
WNP/ml W. Nick Petrovi:
Field Represen

e "‘-"#ﬁl” :

e

w

District. .

]

1.2,

€ -
— o CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
o |
TONITHG: Prtttion for 8 Yariuacs fot
S T TOWSON, MD, crr 503 12 eeceee w33
. """.__-H.-_,".":"ui_':'l:u: THIS IS TO CERTIFY, thai the annezed advertisement was
e e oo, Basend | "ublished in THE JEFFERSONIAN, & weekly newspaper privted
‘ m& and published in Towson, Baltimore Cousty, Md., smceciwmach.
E_.-. n o Yol o ma|  BCone 490 mcremtmecwents before tho_. XM
- fu:-:_ ‘ day o July . the St
prm= appearing on the. . dayol.. SO

oy

I

Cost of Advertisement, §._..
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h

i
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i
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BALTORE ' MARYLAND
ormiCE OF AEVENUE DIVINON
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEWFT

July 6, 1973 01-662

pare T 0 7T accouwr

. 10@8.

wive - casman vn - asamcy vaLLow - cusronen 3
Trisngle Eign & Sexvice

822 Cuntrel Ave.

Linthious, M. 21050

’:;_‘:.“' Verigefmlintgla bt o500m

BAL .MORE COUNTY, MARYL..ND

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO. 3. Lric Dikenna, Zoning fTommissionec  pate. July 18, 1873

iam 0. Fromm, O

Froy M ector

uffice of Planning and Zoni
SURIECT Petition £74-26-A. Nartheast side of Liberty Road 1015 feet South of 01d
Courl Koad.

Petition for a Yariance for a tign,
Petitioner - Murphy's Mart

2nd Distriet

HEARING:  Honday, July 30, 1973 (10:30 A.M.)

The staff of
petition at thi

0ffice of Planning and Zoning will offer no comment on this

rector

am D, X
affice of Pianning and Zoning

WOF :HEG : rw.

B2 TIEN

74-2¢ A

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towssn, Moryland

Date of Posting.

petitioner: ANCRPAYS [VUART svc,

of Li8enry N, recs S er (hn oo I,

Beginning at a point locaten 59¢ meagured in

a Northerly direction from a point in the center
line of Liverty Road and being 1015' Easterly from
the intersection of Liberty Road and the center
line ¢f 01d Court Xoad. Thence running in an
Zasterly direction 10' to a point, thence in a
Northerly direction 20' to a point, thence in a
Westerly direction 10' to a point, thence Joutherly

20 to the point of beginning.

L2 XD

Remarks: .
Posted by ,EQ
- ; » .
. %
PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
Wall Oviginal Dwplivate Tracing Sheat
FUNCTION by [Goe [ by [dom | by [donn | by [dote | by
Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map
Petition sumber added to
outline
Denied
Granted by
2C, BA, CC, €A
Tl
X Revised Plans:
R d by:
aviamec oy _‘l_/ Change in ontline or description__ ‘es
—_— o

Map # 25._

Previous case:

(’ :' FrPesim iR Item 6

| Listhiows, Maryland 21090
BALTINORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
County Office Building
111 W, Chesepeske Avanve
Towson, Maryland 21204
Your Patition has bean received and accepted for fillng
thly, sth Sy of Jaly 1973

Patitioner MaTet Development m.

Pesitioner's Atterney
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